Code

595
201

Description

MODEL: 2023 E450S4
Nautical Blue
Black Leather

Standard Accessories

01U
12B
14U
16U
17U
232
249
264
270
275
287
294
299
301
309
30P
34U
351
355
362
365
367
37U
421
431
446
461
475
489
494
4B8
500
517
543
548
551
608
632
634
636
668
763
7U0
844
852
868
875
876
889
890
891
915

Pre-installation for Navigation Services
Owners Manual

Smartphone Integration

Apple CarPlay™

Android Auto

Garage Door Opener
Auto-dimming Driver and Rearview Mirrors
License Plate Holder

GPS Antenna

Power Driver Seats with Memory
Split-Folding Rear Seats

Driver Knee Airbag

PRE-SAFE®

Ashtray

Cupholders

Storage Space Package
Remote Services Premium
eCall-Emergency System
Extended MBUX functions"
HERMES Communications module LTE
MB Navigation

Live Traffic

Remote Services Advanced
9G-TRONIC 9-Speed Automatic Transmission
Galvanized Shift Paddles
Touchpad

English Inscriptions

Tire Pressure Monitoring System
AIRMATIC

USA specification

USB adapter cable

Power Folding Mirrors

HD Radio

Double Sun Visors

MBUX Multimedia System
Anti-Theft Alarm System
Adaptive High Beam Assist

LED Headlamps

Omission of first-aid kit
Omission of Warning Triangle
Sea Packing & Dispatch

Remote Key with Panic Button
Powerdome on bonnet

Folding Rear Facing Seat
Advanced Alarm with Parking Collision Detection
12.3" Center Display

Heated Washer System
Premium Interior Lighting
KEYLESS-GO®

Power Liftgate

Multi-Color Ambient Lighting
Large Capacity Fuel Tank

Price
$71,250

$1,620
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919
986
989
B59
P14
P15
P17
P49
PBF
R66
u10
Uiz
uil6
u22
u29
U35

Options
DA2

DBO

DC1

DP1

2B9
401
413
432
436
51U
581
784
803
872
BO1
B63
H29
K33
L2B
P82
R0O2
RTG
uo9
us2
897
D43
D49

Air Conditioning Amplifier

Identification label with VIN number

VIN Code

DYNAMIC SELECT

Standard Interior

Standard Exterior

KEYLESS-GO Package

Mirror Package

MBUX Navigation Plus

Extended Mobility Tires

Passenger Seat Weight Sensing System
Floormats

Additional Box Behind Rearseat

4-Way Lumbar Support

Sport Brake system with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering
12V Power Plug in Cargo Area

Driver Assistance Package
233
23U Active Stop and Go Assist
266 Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC® with Active Steering Assist
292 Pre-Safe Impulse Side
513
546 Active Speed Limit Assist
K32 Active Lane Change Assist
K34 Route-Based Speed Action
P20 Driver Assistance Package
Warmth and Comfort Package
443 Heated Steering Wheel
902 Rapid Heating Front Seats
906
P68 Warmth &Comfort Package
Night Package
720 Roof Rail
P55 Night Package
U50 Omission of Dark Tinted Windows — US Regulatory Requirement
Premium Package
235 PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist
501 Surround View Camera
536 SiriusXM Radio with Free Trial Period
810 Burmester® Surround Sound System
871 HANDS FREE ACCESS
P47 Surround View System
Memory seats with reduced functionalities
Heated & Ventilated Front Seats
Panorama Sunroof
Active Multicontour Front Seats with Massage
Comfort Front Headrests
Black Headliner
3-Zone Climate Control
Centre console in high-gloss burr walnut wood
Technical modifications
Heated Rear Seats
EQ Boost 48V System
Sound generator
Burl Walnut Light Wood Trim
Extended Restart in Stop-and-Go Traffic
Nappa Leather Steering Wheel
URBAN GUARD vehicle protection Plus
All Season Tires
19" AMG 5-Spoke Wheels w/ Black Accents
MB-Tex Upper Dash and Door Trim
USB Ports in Rear
Inductive wireless charging and NFC pairing
All-Season Front/Rear Floormats, Black Rubber
First Aid Kit

$1,950

$1,050

$200

$2,350

$450
$1,000
$1,320

$760

$500

$700
$350

$200
$170
$35
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SUBTOTAL $83,905
ZUFR Delivery & Destination charge $1,150
- TOTAL - $85,055

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.
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