Code	Description	Price
	MODEL: 2023 E450S4	\$71,250
595	Nautical Blue	
201	Black Leather	\$1,620
Standard Accessories		
01U	Pre-installation for Navigation Services	
12B	Owners Manual	
14U	Smartphone Integration	
16U	Apple CarPlay™	
17U	Android Auto	
232	Garage Door Opener	
249	Auto-dimming Driver and Rearview Mirrors	
264	License Plate Holder	
270	GPS Antenna	
275	Power Driver Seats with Memory	
287 294	Split-Folding Rear Seats	
29 <del>4</del> 299	Driver Knee Airbag PRE-SAFE®	
301	Ashtray	
309	Cupholders	
30P	Storage Space Package	
34U	Remote Services Premium	
351	eCall-Emergency System	
355	Extended MBUX functions"	
362	HERMES Communications module LTE	
365	MB Navigation	
367	Live Traffic	
37U 421	Remote Services Advanced	
431	9G-TRONIC 9-Speed Automatic Transmission Galvanized Shift Paddles	
446	Touchpad	
461	English Inscriptions	
475	Tire Pressure Monitoring System	
489	AIRMATIC	
494	USA specification	
4B8	USB adapter cable	
500	Power Folding Mirrors	
517	HD Radio	
543 549	Double Sun Visors	
548 551	MBUX Multimedia System Anti-Theft Alarm System	
608	Adaptive High Beam Assist	
632	LED Headlamps	
634	Omission of first-aid kit	
636	Omission of Warning Triangle	
668	Sea Packing & Dispatch	
763	Remote Key with Panic Button	
7U0	Powerdome on bonnet	
844	Folding Rear Facing Seat	
852 868	Advanced Alarm with Parking Collision Detection 12.3" Center Display	
875	Heated Washer System	
876	Premium Interior Lighting	
889	KEYLESS-GO®	
890	Power Liftgate	
891	Multi-Color Ambient Lighting	
915	Large Capacity Fuel Tank	

919 986 989 B59 P14 P15 P17 P49 PBF R66 U10 U12 U16 U22 U29	Air Conditioning Amplifier Identification label with VIN number VIN Code DYNAMIC SELECT Standard Interior Standard Exterior KEYLESS-GO Package Mirror Package MBUX Navigation Plus Extended Mobility Tires Passenger Seat Weight Sensing System Floormats Additional Box Behind Rearseat 4-Way Lumbar Support Sport Brake system with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering	
U35	12V Power Plug in Cargo Area	
Options DA2	Driver Assistance Package  233  23U Active Stop and Go Assist  266 Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC® with Active Steering Assist  292 Pre-Safe Impulse Side  513  546 Active Speed Limit Assist  K32 Active Lane Change Assist  K34 Route-Based Speed Action  P20 Driver Assistance Package	\$1,950
DB0	Warmth and Comfort Package  443 Heated Steering Wheel  902 Rapid Heating Front Seats  906	\$1,050
DC1	P68 Warmth &Comfort Package Night Package 720 Roof Rail P55 Night Package	\$200
DP1	U50 Omission of Dark Tinted Windows – US Regulatory Requirement Premium Package 235 PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist 501 Surround View Camera 536 SiriusXM Radio with Free Trial Period 810 Burmester® Surround Sound System 871 HANDS FREE ACCESS	\$2,350
2B9	P47 Surround View System  Memory seats with reduced functionalities	
401	Heated & Ventilated Front Seats	\$450
413 432	Panorama Sunroof Active Multicontour Front Seats with Massage	\$1,000 \$1,320
436	Comfort Front Headrests	+ 1,5=5
51U	Black Headliner	<b>#700</b>
581 784	3-Zone Climate Control Centre console in high-gloss burr walnut wood	\$760
803	Technical modifications	
872	Heated Rear Seats	\$500
B01 B63	EQ Boost 48V System Sound generator	
H29	Burl Walnut Light Wood Trim	
K33	Extended Restart in Stop-and-Go Traffic	
L2B P82	Nappa Leather Steering Wheel URBAN GUARD vehicle protection Plus	
R02	All Season Tires	
RTG	19" AMG 5-Spoke Wheels w/ Black Accents	\$700 \$350
U09 U82	MB-Tex Upper Dash and Door Trim USB Ports in Rear	\$350
897	Inductive wireless charging and NFC pairing	\$200
D43 D49	All-Season Front/Rear Floormats, Black Rubber First Aid Kit	\$170 \$35

ZUFR Substination charge - TOTAL -

**\$83,905** \$1,150 **\$85,055** 

 ${}^{\star}\text{Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.}$